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Quarter 1 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
31 Lauren Lackman Wausau Nordic United 1
41 Julia Olenchek Peak Nordic 2
50 Kelly Giebel Wausau East/West 3
51 Kaija Hudacek Chippewa Valley Nordic 4
40 Sarah Brown Peak Nordic 5
60 Riley Mauzer Lakeland 6

Quarter 2 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
34 Madeleine Hollman Peak Nordic Ski Club 1
37 Megan Mohr Wausau East/West 2
54 Mariah Behm Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team 3
44 Madison Lecher Peak Nordic 4
47 Makayla Niggemann Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team 5
57 Haylie Craig Wausau East/West 6

Quarter 3 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
35 Emily Kubisiak Lakeland 1
36 Sophia Smith Chippewa Valley Nordic 2
46 Ella Reinemann Norther Kettle Moraine 3
55 Celeste Teichmiller Lakeland 4
56 Kylie Preul Rhinelander 5
45 Erin Achatz Wausau Nordic United 6

Quarter 4 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
32 Ketzel Levens 4H CANSKI 1
39 Julia Malicki Lakeland 2
42 Carley Hintz Lakeland 3
49 Abby Sann Wausau East/West 4
52 Linnea Turner Lakeland 5
59 Katie Reinemann Norther Kettle Moraine 6

Quarter 5 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
38 Zoe Smith Chippewa Valley Nordic 1
43 Elise Boudry Peak Nordic 2
33 Ally Swensen Wausau Nordic United 3
48 Olivia Schenzel Wausau East/West 4
53 Meredith Eichelberger Wausau East/West 5
58 Kayla Johnson Lakeland 6

John Hugus Invite
High School Girls
January 16, 2016
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Semi 1 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
34 Madeleine Hollman Peak Nordic Ski Club 1
31 Lauren Lackman Wausau Nordic United 2
36 Sophia Smith Chippewa Valley Nordic 3
41 Julia Olenchek Peak Nordic 4
37 Megan Mohr Wausau East/West 5
50 Kelly Giebel Wausau East/West 6

Semi 2 Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
35 Emily Kubisiak Lakeland 1
32 Ketzel Levens 4H CANSKI 2
43 Elise Boudry Peak Nordic 3
39 Julia Malicki Lakeland 4
38 Zoe Smith Chippewa Valley Nordic 5
54 Mariah Behm Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team 6

B-Final Bib Name Affiliation Time Place

A-Final Bib Name Affiliation Time Place
34 Madeleine Hollman Peak Nordic Ski Club 1
35 Emily Kubisiak Lakeland 2
32 Ketzel Levens 4H CANSKI 3
36 Sophia Smith Chippewa Valley Nordic 4
38 Lauren Lackman Wausau Nordic United 5
43 Elise Boudry Peak Nordic 6


